
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Rick Minier (SS) $1,000.00 964 6 2

2 Paul McCordic $800.00 899 5 3

3 Steve Wright $700.00 863 5 3

4 Gordon Stuntz $575.00 841 6 2

5 Thomas Young $500.00 823 4 4

6 T.J. Johnson (SS) $450.00 813 4 4

7 Blane Adkins $415.00 788 3 5

8 Merv Parrish $380.00 741 5 3

9 Pete McCordic $355.00 730 6 2

10 Clarence McQueen $330.00 690 5 3

11 Edmond Lorts $310.00 682 4 4

12 Alan Kiker $290.00 641 3 5

13 Gary James $270.00 634 6 2

14 Dennis Francis (SS) $255.00 622 5 3

15 Robert Dunaway $240.00 572 3 5

16 Mark Busscher $230.00 537 1 7

17 Ken Gullette $220.00 512 4 4

18 Dennis Scott $210.00 457 3 5

19 Bert Morrison (SS) $205.00 428 2 6

20 Butch Calvert (SS) $200.00 414 0 8

Other Cashers
21 Red Shrum $190.00 255

22 Mark Williams $188.50 252

Daniel Adkins $188.50 252

24 Jimmy Fowler $187.00 250

25 Jeff Clark $186.00 246

26 Danny Inocencio $185.00 235

High Super Seniors-Non-Cash
Jerry Beavers $180.00 212

Mike Lynch $180.00 210

Mark Estes $180.00 207

Thurman Thomas $180.00 207

Ernest Ross $180.00 189

Kirk Harper $180.00 188

High Over 70 Non-Cash
Fred Barnes $180.00 142

Sunday Morning High Block
Pat Currie $150.00 961

.

FINAL STANDINGS

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR
Copperfield Bowl

July 28-29, 2012



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. T.J. Johnson (SS) 433 40 Billy Flocks (SS) 168

2. Blane Adkins 415 Roy Chesbro (SS) 168

3. Mark Busscher 407 42 Bubba Haney 165

4. Rick Minier (SS) 406 43 Pat Currie (SS) 149

5. Steve Wright 394 44 Fred Barnes (SS) 142

6. Butch Calvert (SS) 383 45 Tip Bullock (SS) 134

7. Ken Gullette 350 46 Marshall Medlin (SS) 133

8. Paul McCordic 338 47 Ed Hilligoss 126

9. Edmond Lorts 333 48 Phil Gessner 123

Thomas Young 329 49 David Rountree (SS) 118

11. Alan Kiker 317 50 John Denton (SS) 116

12. Gary James 312 51 Walter Goldston (SS) 106

13. Clarence McQueen 301 52 Thomas McCorvey 105

14 Bert Morrison (SS) 300 Clyde Fravel 105

15 Gordon Stuntz 294 54 Melvin Oestreich 101

16 Robert Dunaway 289 55 Marcel Duvall (SS) 91

17 Dennis Scott 286 56 Kenny Cantu 80

18 Merv Parrish 263 57 Ed Campbell 76

19 Pete McCordic 261 58 Neville Boakes 67

20 Dennis Francis (SS) 258 59 John Ubias (SS) 45

21 Red Shrum 255 60 Bob Loffredo 35

22 Mark Williams 252 61 Everett Davis 25

Daniel Adkins 252 62 John Hitzman (SS) 15

24 Jimmy Fowler 250 63 Ron Benz 14

25 Jeff Clark 246 64 John Wukasch (SS) 2

26 Danny Inocencio 235 65 Dale Patterson (SS) -20

27 Jerry Eddy 229 66 Benny Ellison -31

28 Donald Robinson 223 67 Ted Chesser (SS) -33

29 Bill Ferguson 221 68 Mike Kenerson -51

30 Jerry Beavers (SS) 212 69 Milton Smith (SS) -65

31 Mike Lynch (SS) 210 70 Melvin Ford -68

32 Mark Estes (SS) 207 71 Rock Johnson -90

Thurman Thomas (SS) 207 72 Richard Martin (SS) -151

34 Ernest Ross (SS) 189 73 Johnny Santo (SS) -174

35 Kirk Harper (SS) 188 74 Jim Paine (SS) -253

36 Mike Marks (SS) 186 75 William Sullivan (SS) DNF

37 John Caldwell 184 76 Troy Schanne DNF

38 Claude Heniger 177 77 Gary Janson (SS) DNF

Jack Soria 177 78 Van Maryland DNF

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Copperfield Bowl
July 28-29, 2012


